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Concorrente 1
ZAPPA FEDERICA
RIGAMONTI GIANNA
BARLASSINA FLORA
PALTRINIERI ILARIA
ZURI STEFANIA
CAZZANIGA CLARISSA

Classifica Miste
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Concorrente 1
BUZZONI MANUELA
CIVILLINI GIOVANNI
BARTESAGHI MARCO
CAZZANIGA VINCENZA
AROMATISI ANDREA
MAZZOLENI SILVIO
BONFANTI IRENE
BUTTI MIRIAM
VALMORI SIMONE
ANGIUS SONIA
DE NITO GIUSEPPE
GUAMMO ANNA MARIA

GRUPPO CAMOSCI - SEREGNO
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Concorrente 2
TRABATTONI AMALIA
ZUCCHI ANNA
COLOMBO VALERIA
ORSENIGO SILVIA
PIROTTA CARLA
CAIRO GAIA

Concorrente 2
BUZZONI GIORGIO
GILARDI DANIELA
COLZANI RAFFAELLA
GALIMBERTI FEDERICO

SCACCABAROZZI DANIELA

COSCIA FRANCESCA
BALLABIO GIOELE
BOLIS GIOSUE'
VURCHIO FABIANA
FUMAGALLI GIOVANNI
KOSTNER PAOLA
GEROLINI DANIELE

Societa
G. SPORTIVO S.MAURIZIO ERBA
TEAM ENRICO SEREGNO
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

Societa
PAGNONA
SEV VALMADRERA
GRUPPO CAMOSCI
ATLETICA MARIANO COMENSE
SEV VALMADRERA
ATL.CA MARATHON ALMENNO .S.S
GRUPPO CAMOSCI
SEV VALMADRERA
ROAD RUNERS CLUB MILANO
TEAM ENRICO SEREGNO
GRUPPO CAMOSCI
VIGILI DEL FUOCO MILANO

Tempo
65:14.0
70:16:0
71:22:0
73:13.8
74:21:0
79:34:9

Tempo
57:59:4
59:22:8
61:48:8
62:8:7
65:44:7
66:43:2
68:59:9
70:21:1
83:57:2
86:12:2
86:19:8
99:99:9
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6
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17
14

8
19
9
12
13
16
18
10
15
11



Classifica Maschile
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Concorrente 1

Concorrente 2

SIMONETTA COSTANTINO COLNAGHI PIETRO

CASTELNUOVO MARCO
MORIGGI VITTORIO
MUTTONI GIANNI
BELLATI CARLO
BASSI MASSIMO
DELAINI FELICE
GAZZANIGA ABRAMO
GANDIN MAURIZIO
BERNASCONI SERGIO
BALBIANI OSCAR
MAZZOLENI ENRICO
TURATO FAUSTO
FALLETTI VITTORIO
GIARDINI ALBERTO
TANTARDINI VASCO
SORMANI INNOCENTE
DELL'OCA ALBERTO
THALER ITALO
CURIONI ROBERTO
TAGLIAFERRI MARINO
BASSO EFISIO LUIGI
NOVELLA FRANCESCO
BERTOLINI LIVIO
BOFFI ALESSANDRO
ROSSI GIOVANNI
MAURI DIEGO

BIFFI ANGELO
PENNATI ROBERTO
SORESI FABIO
FRIGERIO MAURO
INCAGLIATO CLAUDIO

SIMONETTA FRANCESCO
NESPOLI DAVIDE
BERTARINI EMANUELE
BELLATI RICCARDO
DELLA PATRONA PAOLO
BRITTA PIETRO
MANZONI CLAUDIO
RIVA PIETRO
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
ROTTA MASSIMO

GADDI DANIELE

FERMI RICCARDO

PETRUZZELLIS FRANCESCO

CEREDA GIORGIO
BUTTERA FABIO
CORDONI STEFANO
VIGANO' MARCO
CANALI GIUSEPPE
LOSA DELFINO
TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE
LIZZOLI EFREM

GRITTI LUIGI
CARGANICO ANTONIO
MORNATA MATTEO
BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO
BRAMBILLA DAVIDE
MANDELLI MICHELE
GRECO TOMASO
CITTERIO MARCO
CECCARELLI PAUL
GAFFURI GIOVANNI

Societa
IMPRESA MINORETTI
A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
PAGNONA
A.S. PREMANA

EUROATLETICA 2002

ATL.CA MARATHON ALMENNO .S.S
PAGNONA

ATLETIC TEAM LARIO

SEV VALMADRERA

A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO

ATLETICA ERBA

GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
PAGNONA

GRUPPO CAMOSCI

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
SEV VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA LIERNA
PAGNONA

ATLETICA LIZZOLI

ATL.CA MARATHON ALMENNO .S.S
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
GAZZETTA RUNNING CLUB

TTB - BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
POLISPORTIVA CERNUSCHESE
AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
PASSO DOPO PASSO

CAI COMO

G. SPORTIVO S.MAURIZIO ERBA

Tempo
44:37:3
48:48:9
49:29:1
49:52:0
50:26:5
51:44:8
52:16:3
52:18:4
52:35:8
52:57:0
53:7:7
53:47:0
54:2:2
54:51:5
56:9:3
56:11:5
56:15:6
56:28:2
56:39.6
56:48:1
57:19:0
57:21:2
57:50:7
57:55:1
58:5:3
58:10:1
58:12:6
58:18:3
58:24:9
59:6:2
59:6:4
59:14:5

Pettorale
75
42
85
88
24
49
36
66
74
69
45
35
26
65
47
93
60
79
25
64
53
48
23
91
89
84
83
39
52
63
57
31



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Concorrente 1
COSTA MAURIZIO
PEDROLINI GIOVANNI
CAMINATI FRANCESCO
DEL REGNO MARCO
FOTI AURELIO
ARACRI ANTONIO
MINORETTI GOFFREDO
VILLA EMANUELE
ARRIGONI FLAVIO

CASTELNUOVO ANDREA
LA CORTE MASSIMILIANO

QUARTARARO GIANNI
CONTI ANGELO
CATTANEO ROBERTO
MISCIOSCIA DAVIDE
TABACCHI CRISTIANO
LORENZ| RICCARDO
P1ZZ| ANDREA
FRIGERIO ANTONIO
AVELLIS MARTINO
CIVETTA STEFANO

DI MARCO LORENZO
DE MAIO FRANCESCO
COLOMBO DONATO
VIGANO' WALTER
BIANCHI CESARE
DELL'OCA ANTONIO
SOLFRIZZO PAOLO
POZZI CRISTIANO
PEA MARCO

FILOCCA LUIGI
MARETTI MAURO
SALA PAOLO
CASTELLETTI WALTER

Concorrente 2
GIANATI NORBERTO
FRATTINI MARCO
PIROLA CARLO
PIROVANO PAOLO
POZzZ| GIULIANO
GRAZIADEI ROBERTO
FUMAGALLI LUIGI
PIEROPAN MAURIZIO
DE LORENZI ROBERTO
AONDIO LUIGI
LATINO CHRISTIAN
PANIZZA CLAUDIO
SANGIORGI ANDREA
ALZATI OSCAR
CIVATI FRANCESCO
MONZA ALDO
COSCI ROBERTO
MORIGGI GIANLUIGI
SACCHI MARINO
SORRENTI PAOLO
MOTTA ENZO
PAONE LEONARDO
RAVASIO GIANPIETRO
DELL'OCA LORENZO
FOLCIO SAMUELE
GAUTIERO AMEDEO
TURATI MASSIMO

PESCAROLO MASSIMILIANO

LUPPI VITTORIO
POZZI PAOLO
PELUCCHI FABIO
PAPA LIVIO
CITTERIO PAOLO
CATUOZZO MARCO

Societa
GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
ROAD RUNERS CLUB MILANO
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

EUROATLETICA 2002
IMPRESA MINORETTI
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

G.E.R. LECCO

ATLETICA ERBA

G.S. CORNO MARCO ITALIA
SPORTING CLUB MEDA

VIRTUS SENAGO

ATHLETIC TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
VIRTUS SENAGO

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO
FUMAGALLI

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE
ATLETICA CINISELLO

G.S. CORNO MARCO ITALIA
AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
GRUPPO CAMOSCI

ATLETICA VAL BREMBANA
AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
OSG GUANZATE

PASSO DOPO PASSO
GRUPPO CAMOSCI

ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

Tempo
59:18.6
59:24:8
60:30:4
60:32:7
61:32:9
61:55:6
62:16:6
62:38:7
62:55:7
63:7:0
64:12:8
64:28:0
65:7:2
65:23:4
65:33.6
65:53.6
65:57:4
66:56:7
67:2:5
67:56:3
68:4.0
68:11:0
68:45:5
69:15:0
69:43.5
69:57.6
72:29:9
72:55:9
73:32:5
73:34:1
73:44:8
74:21:3
75:52:7
76:37:2

Pettorale
44
80
30
34
22
81
90
55
72
71
40
51
73
46
50
92
68
56
94
38
32
59
62
70
54
27
21
77
78
37
67
82
95
28



67
68
69
70
71
72

Concorrente 1
TERRAGNI ALESSANDRO
CREATINI MAURO
MARZETTI MARCO
GARGIULO VINCENZO
FORMENTI GIUSEPPE
DONGHI EUGENIO

Concorrente 2
RECALCATI MARIO
LANDRIANI PIETRO
LUCCHI GIUSEPPE
SANGALLI FIORENZO
ALAGGIA GIOVANNI
TARUSELLI ROBERTO

Societa
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
ROAD RUNERS CLUB MILANO
LA MICHETTA MILANO
LA MICHETTA MILANO
VIGILI DEL FUOCO MILANO
TEAM ENRICO SEREGNO

Tempo
78:9:.0
78:19:3
78:31:7
79:13:7
86:53.6
87:19:4

Pettorale
29
61
76
33
87
20



